
The Episodyssey Index 

 

I suggest you stop looking now ... before it's too late! 

Episode Guides by Title: 
Addams Family, The (Vol. 8) 

Adventures of Brisco County Jr. (Vol. 7) 

Adventures of Sherlock Holmes, The (Vol. 11) 

Alfred Hitchcock Hour, The (Vol. 11) 

Alfred Hitchcock Presents (Vol. 11) 

The Ant and the Aardvark (Vol. 6) 

Avengers, The (Vol. 9) 

Barbary Coast (Vol. 7) 

Baretta (Vol. 3) 

Batman (Vol. 2) 

Bonanza (Vol. 7) 

Buccaneers, The (Vol. 2) 

Callan (Vol. 9) 

Charlie's Angels (Vol. 3) 

Columbo (Vol. 3) 

Cosmos (Vol. 13) 

Courage the Cowardly Dog (Vol. 6) 

Crime Story (Vol. 3) 

CSI: Crime Scene Investigation (Vol. 12) 

Danger Man/Secret Agent Man (Vol. 9) 

Dirty Jobs (Vol. 13) 

Doctor Who (Vol. 10) 

Dragnet (Vol. 3) 

Dresden Files, The (Vol. 5) 

Eerie Indiana (Vol. 5) 

Emergency! (Vol. 12) 

Equalizer, The (Vol. 9) 

Farscape (Vol. 10) 

Fearless (Vol. 13) 

Firefly (Vol. 4) 

Flash, The (Vol. 2) 

Friday the 13th, The Series (Vol. 5) 

FRINGE (Vol. 10) 

Fugitive, The (Vol. 12) 

Ghost Story/Circle of Fear (Vol. 5) 

Gilligan’s Island (Vol. 8) 

H.R. Pufnstuf (Vol. 6) 

Have Gun Will Travel (Vol. 7) 

Hercules, The Legendary Journeys (Vol. 2) 

Hill Street Blues (Vol. 12) 

The Hitch Hiker’s Guide to the Galaxy (Vol. 8) 

I’ll Have What Phil’s Having (Vol. 13) 

In Search of … (Vol. 13) 

Incredible Hulk, The (Vol. 2) 



Inspector, The (Vol. 6) 

Jesus of Nazareth (Vol. 12) 

Jonny Quest (Vol. 2) 

Justified (Vol. 7) 

Kolchak: The Night Stalker (Vol. 1) 

Kung Fu (Vol. 7) 

La Femme Nikita (Vol. 9) 

Land of the Giants (Vol. 4) 

Land of the Lost (Vol. 6) 

Laredo (Vol. 7) 

Lidsville (Vol. 6) 

Lone Ranger, The (Vol. 7) 

Longstreet (Vol. 11) 

MacGyver (Vol. 2) 

Maigret (Vol. 11) 

Max Headroom (Vol. 10) 

McCloud (Vol. 3) 

Melrose Place (Vol. 12) 

Miami Vice (Vol. 3) 

Mission: Impossible (Vol. 9) 

Monk (Vol. 11) 

Monsters (Vol. 1) 

Monty Python’s Flying Circus (Vol. 8) 

Mr. Bean (Vol. 8) 

Mutual of Omaha’s Wild Kingdom (Vol. 13) 

Night Gallery, The (Vol. 1) 

Nobel (Vol. 12) 

Outer Limits, The (Vol. 4) 

Paranormal – Season 1 (Vol. 1) 

Perry Mason (Vol. 11) 

Person of Interest (Vol. 9) 

Peter Gunn (Vol. 11) 

Phoenix, The (Vol. 10) 

Planet of the Apes (Vol. 4) 

Police Squad! (Vol. 8) 

Police Woman (Vol. 3) 

Prisoner, The (Vol. 9) 

Psych (Vol. 8) 

Quatermass (Vol. 10) 

Ray Bradbury Theater, The (Vol. 10) 

Return to the Planet of the Apes (Vol. 4) 

Rowen & Martin’s Laugh-In (Vol. 8) 

Rumpole of the Bailey (Vol. 11) 

Sapphire and Steel (Vol. 4) 

School House Rock (Vol. 6) 

Scooby Doo! Where Are You? Vol. 6) 

Seinfeld (Vol. 8) 

Space: 1999 (Vol. 10) 

St. Elsewhere (Vol. 12) 

Star Trek (Vol. 4) 

Star Trek The Animated Series (Vol. 4) 

Starsky & Hutch (Vol. 3) 

Stingray (Vol. 2) 

Super Friends (Vol. 6) 

Survivorman (Vol. 13) 

Tales from the Darkside (Vol. 1) 

Tales of Tomorrow (Vol. 10) 

Tales of the Unexpected (Vol. 5) 

Thriller (Vol. 5) 

Tinker Tailor Soldier Spy (Vol. 9) 

Twilight Zone, The [‘60s] (Vol. 1) 

Twilight Zone, The [‘80s] (Vol. 5) 

The Undersea World of Jacques Cousteau (Vol. 13) 

Veil, The (Vol. 1) 

Walking with Dinosaurs (Vol. 13) 

Wanted Dead or Alive (Vol. 7) 

West Wing, The (Vol. 12) 

Wild Wild West, The (Vol. 2) 

X-Files, The - Season 1 (Vol. 1) & Season 2 (Vol. 5) 



Episode Guides by Issue 
  

Vol. 1  Scary TV 

The Veil 

The Twilight Zone (‘60s) 

The Night Gallery  

Kolchak: The Night Stalker 

Tales from the Darkside 

Monsters 

The X-Files  (Season One ) 

Paranormal (Season One) 

 

Vol. 2  TV Heroes 

The Buccaneers 

Jonny Quest  

The Wild Wild West  

Batman  

The Incredible Hulk  

Stingray  

MacGyver 

The Flash 

Hercules, The Legendary Journeys 

 

Vol. 3  TV Cops & Spies 

Dragnet 

Columbo  

McCloud 

Police Woman 

Baretta 

Starsky & Hutch  

Charlie's Angels  

Miami Vice 

Crime Story 

Vol. 4  Sci Fi TV 

The Outer Limits 

Star Trek  

Land of the Giants 

Star Trek, The Animated Series  

Planet of the Apes  

Return to the Planet of the Apes  

Sapphire and Steel  

Aeon Flux 

Firefly 

 

 

And THAT'S your filing system?  Really? 

 

Vol. 5  More Scary TV 

Thriller  

Ghost Story/Circle of Fear  

Tales of the Unexpected 

The Twilight Zone (‘80s) 

Friday the 13th, The Series  

Eerie Indiana  

The X-Files (Season Two)  

The Dresden Files 

  

 



Vol. 6  TV Kidstuff 

The Inspector  

H.R. Pufnstuf  

The Ant and the Aardvark 

Scooby Doo! Where Are You? 

Lidsville  

Super Friends  

School House Rock  

Land of the Lost  

Courage the Cowardly Dog 

 

 

I know it's here somewhere, Mulder.  It has to be! 

 

Vol. 7  TV Westerns 

The Lone Ranger 

Have Gun Will Travel 

Wanted Dead or Alive 

Bonanza 

Laredo 

Barbary Coast 

Kung Fu 

The Adventures of Brisco County Jr. 

Justified 

 

 

 

Vol. 8  Funny TV 

The Addams Family 

Gilligan’s Island 

Rowen & Martin’s Laugh-In 

Monty Python’s Flying Circus 

The Hitch Hiker’s Guide to the Galaxy 

Police Squad! 

Seinfeld 

Mr. Bean 

Psych 

 

Vol. 9  TV Spies 

Danger Man/Secret Agent Man  

The Avengers, Seasons 1-5  

Mission: Impossible  

The Prisoner  

Callan  

Tinker Tailor Soldier Spy  

The Equalizer  

La Femme Nikita 

Person of Interest 

 

Vol. 10  More Sci Fi TV 

Tales of Tomorrow 

Doctor Who 

Space: 1999 

Quatermass 

The Phoenix 

Max Headroom 

The Ray Bradbury Theater 

Farscape 

FRINGE 

 



Vol. 11  TV Mysteries 

Alfred Hitchcock Presents  

Perry Mason 

Peter Gunn  

The Alfred Hitchcock Hour  

Longstreet  

Rumpole of the Bailey  

The Adventures of Sherlock Holmes (‘80s) 

Maigret  

Monk 

Vol. 12  TV Drama 

The Fugitive 

Emergency! 

Jesus of Nazareth 

Hill Street Blues 

St. Elsewhere 

Melrose Place 

The West Wing 

CSI: Crime Scene Investigation 

Nobel 

  

Vol 13  Documentary TV 

Mutual of Omaha’s Wild Kingdom 

The Undersea World of Jacques Cousteau 

In Search of … 

Cosmos 

Walking with Dinosaurs 

Dirty Jobs 

Survivorman 

I’ll Have What Phil’s Having 

Fearless 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

        You don't mind if we make a copy of this list, do you? 


